CFAP99_ENSG00000249428

1 34

Window:

« Po3
< mnE>
, [ | < —
.................... FOEERR S S S S SSeE. O O S
A @)
u SHLZ
..................... o ________._.__] x ¥
<
. 2LR
on>=
O o< +
ol
.................... , F9°PE905005005000a00a50000950]
PR 15
.............................. o [
S
(0]
S5
W T =
° ° A

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



